Fadi Layous, M.D.

flayous127@gmail.com

https://www.linkedin.com/in/fadi-layous-1b4a6243/

http://layousmedicalgroup.com/

EXPERIENCE

- * President of Layous Medical Group (Pulmonary office) 2013- present Munster, IN
- * Partner of Medical Specialists (Multi-specialty group) 2004-2013 (Munster, IN)
- Medical Director of Respiratory Department at Community Hospital 2015-current (Munster, IN)
- * Medical director of Sleep lab Community Hospital 2013- current (Munster, IN)
- Medical director Sleep lab St. Mary's medical center 2007-current (Hobart, IN)
- Medical director of Respiratory department at St. Margaret Hospital 2004-2012 (Hammond, IN)
- Clinical Instructor at Southern Illinois University 2003-2004 (Springfield, IL)
- * Medical Director of Intensive Care at Community Hospital 2013-2017 (Munster, IN)

CERTIFICATION

- * American Board of Internal Medicine 2001
- * American Board of Pulmonary Medicine 2003, 2012
- * Associate of American Academy of Sleep Medicine 2004
- American Board of Internal Medicine Sleep Disorders 2011

EDUCATION

- * Medical School: Aleppo University 1992 (MD)
- * Residency: Internal Medicine Lutheran Medical center (NYU) 2001
- * Fellowship: Pulmonary Medicine Southern Illinois University 2003

- * Robotic Bronchoscopy (Monarch)
- * Navigational Bronchoscopy (Superdimension)
- * Navigational Bronchoscopy (Veran)
- Chest tube Placement
- Thoracentesis
- Chest Ultrasound
- * Diagnostic and Therapeutic Bronchoscopy
- Central Lines placement